TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ticket 2 Drive, Inc.	FORMERLY Drive Ticket, Inc.	07/15/2005	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ticket 2 Drive, Inc.	
Street Address:	5022 Gate Parkway	
Internal Address:	S-208	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32256	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78661794	TICKET 2 DRIVE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (904)992-4998

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (904) 992-4997
Email: dwinicki@att.net
Correspondent Name: Debbie K. Winicki, Esq.
Address Line 1: 4745 Sutton Park Court

Address Line 2: Suite 401

Address Line 4: Jacksonville, FLORIDA 32224

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Debbie K. Winicki
Signature:	/Debbie K. Winicki/
Date:	03/06/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003259 FRAME: 0759

900043567

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003259 FRAME: 0760

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 03/06/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003259 FRAME: 0761